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General information about company

Scrip code 543233

NSE Symbol CHEMCON
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE0O3YMO1018

Name of the company

CHEMCON SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.73
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.76
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.58
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.56
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Shareholding as a % of i
Cat £ | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. tofal fsh of securities (IX)
Category ategory 0 0s- paid up paid-up underlying shares held otalno. ol shares - .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ Total as a
(IT) (110 . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) arko X gy | T0R (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 27277760 27277760 74.47 27277760 27277760 | 74.47
Group
(B) Public 73820 9352941 9352941 25.53 9352941 9352941 |25.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 73827 36630701 36630701 100 36630701 36630701 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y 4 Y
Shareholding , IS\Iklllmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 eiiresd
: assuming full Locked i pledged or Sub-cat izati f sh:
No. Of Shares : ockedin | L e ub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | Sonversion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X11D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A L
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgnants and No. Of dllqted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD=  |No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.47 27277760
Group
B) Public 25.53 9352941 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 36630701 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;a()f fully Partly No. Of shares Tl?:rll nﬁsid % of total no. of
Category & Name of 0s- paid up paid-up | underlying s es_ ¢ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held . IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class ee: | Class ota
vy held (V) (V) %of (A+B+C2) | & | S0 | Toral | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 27277760 27277760 | 74.47 27277760 27277760 | 74.47
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 27277760 27277760 | 74.47 27277760 27277760 | 74.47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 27277760 27277760 | 74.47 27277760 27277760 | 74.47
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 100000 100000 0.27 100000 100000 0.27
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 100000 100000 0.27 100000 100000 | 0.27
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d Investors Category I | © 91641 91641 0.25 91641 91641 025
Sub-Total (B)(2) 6 91641 91641 0.25 91641 91641 0.25
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 71365 8007825 8007825 |21.86 8007825 8007825 | 21.86
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
® holding nominal 8 293136 293136 0.8 293136 293136 | 0.8
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ gfﬁls)“‘dem Indians | ¢34 250595 250595 0.68 250595 250595 | 0.68
) Bodies Corporate 159 178020 178020 0.49 178020 178020 0.49
(m) Any Other (specify) | 1447 431724 431724 1.18 431724 431724 1.18
Sub-Total (B)(4) 73813 9161300 9161300 25.01 9161300 9161300 |25.01
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 73820 9352941 9352941 25.53 9352941 9352941 |[25.53
@)+B)3)HB)
()]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
')Fotal (A+BHC2 73827 36630701 36630701 100 36630701 36630701 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 73827 36630701 36630701 100 36630701 36630701 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) !
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize

it i i i - f total saze \fom(XIV)  isup-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | Or0ELI N0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.47 27277760
f‘l“)b'T"tal @) 74.47 27277760
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.47 27277760
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.27 100000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ® 027 100000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d 0.25 91641 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.25 91641 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
©) Non-institutions
() 21.86 8007825 0 0 0
(h) 0.8 293136 0 0 0
(i) 0.68 250595 0 0 0
)] 0.49 178020 0 0 0
(m) 1.18 431724 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 25.01 9161300 0 0 0
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25.53 9352941 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 36630701
+B+

)T"tal (A+B+C 100 36630701
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kamalkumar
Rajendra Aggarwal

Navdeep Naresh
Goyal

Naresh
Vijaykumar Goyal

Rajveer Kamal
Aggarwal

Shubharangana
Nareshkumar Goyal

Minal Kamal
Aggarwal

Parul Utssav
Gupta

PAN (II)

ABMPAS5842R

AQPPG5045C

ACKPG9040N

BJLPA9094N

ALSPG9860D

ABOPA4228R

AKIPG2366H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10187080

8608166

3035826

2532800

1978888

930000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

10187080

8608166

3035826

2532800

1978888

930000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.81

235

8.29

6.91

5.4

2.54

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10187080

8608166

3035826

2532800

1978888

930000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

10187080

8608166

3035826

2532800

1978888

930000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.81

235

8.29

6.91

5.4

2.54

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.81

235

6.91

5.4

2.54

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

10187080

8608166

3035826

2532800

1978888

930000

5000
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27277760

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

27277760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

27277760

Class eg:y

Total

27277760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27277760

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1429

1447

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40974

389749

1001

431724

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40974

389749

1001

431724

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40974

389749

1001

431724

Class eg:y

Total

40974

389749

1001

431724

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

1.06

1.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.11

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40974

389749

1001

431724
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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