General information about company

Scrip code	543233			
NSE Symbol	CHEMCON			
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED			
ISIN	INE03YM01018			
Name of the company	CHEMCON SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LIMITED			
Whether company is SME	No			
Class of Security	Equity Shares			
Type of report	Quarterly			
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024			
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date				
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)			
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No			

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership mints								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.73						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.76						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.75						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.58						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.56						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
Category of	Category of	Category of shareholder shareholders shareholders are holder shareholder share	No. of fully				Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder		(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a				
(I) (II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	27277760			27277760	74.47	27277760		27277760	74.47
(B)	Public	73820	9352941			9352941	25.53	9352941		9352941	25.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	73827	36630701			36630701	100	36630701		36630701	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category of charabolder		No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.47					27277760			
(B)	Public				25.53					9352941	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					36630701	0	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)		Rights held (IX)	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Prome	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	27277760			27277760	74.47	27277760		27277760	74.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	27277760			27277760	74.47	27277760		27277760	74.47
(2)	Foreign										•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	27277760			27277760	74.47	27277760		27277760	74.47
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	100000			100000	0.27	100000		100000	0.27
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100000			100000	0.27	100000		100000	0.27
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)		•	•	•		•	•			
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	6	91641			91641	0.25	91641		91641	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(2)		6	91641			91641	0.25	91641		91641	0.25
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)				·				
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	71365	8007825			8007825	21.86	8007825		8007825	21.86
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	293136			293136	0.8	293136		293136	0.8
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	834	250595			250595	0.68	250595		250595	0.68
(l)	Bodies Corporate	159	178020			178020	0.49	178020		178020	0.49
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1447	431724			431724	1.18	431724		431724	1.18
Sub-Total (B)(4)		73813	9161300			9161300	25.01	9161300		9161300	25.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		73820	9352941			9352941	25.53	9352941		9352941	25.53
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder	•	-		•
Total (A+B+C2)		73827	36630701			36630701	100	36630701		36630701	100
Total (A+B+C)	i da	73827	36630701	1	1	36630701	100	36630701	1	36630701	100

Γ

Sr.No. Of Shares Underlying convertible securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding (X)Shares Underlying Outstanding (X)Shares Underlying Outstanding (X)Shares Underlying Outstanding (X)Number of ustanding convertible securities (A a (X))Number of Outstanding precntage of dutated share (X)Number of shares precntage of (X)Number of shares precntage of (X)Number of shares precntage of (X)Number of shares (X)Number of shares (X)Sub- catego (X)ATable II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter (1)As a % (A 477As a % (A 5 a % (A)As a % (A 5 a % (A)As a % (A 5 a % (A)Sub- (A 477Z 27277760(2)Foreign74.47IIZ 2727760IIII(3)Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholderIIIII	tegorization ry Sub- category (ii)	Sub-
convertible scurities (X)Warrants (Xi)No. Of Nurrants (X)diluted share origital (XI)= (A) shares of (A+B+C2)No.As a % shares biddefinition of forail 	ry category	category
Indian Indian (a) 1 74.47 27277760 Sub-Total (A) 74.47 27277760 27277760 (2) Foreign 74.47 27277760 (3) Gamma and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1) 74.47 27277760 B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 27277760 (1) Institutions (Domestic) 0.27 0 100000 0 Sub-Total (B) (1) Institutions (Foreign) 0.27 0 100000 0 (2) Institutions (Foreign) 0.25 0 91641 0 (3) Central Government / State Government(s) 0.25 0 91641 0 (3) Central Government / State Government(s) 0.25 0 91641 0 (3) Central Government / State Government(s) 12.86 0 8007825 0		
(a) (a)Image: Additional and additional addite additional additional		
Sub-Total (A) Image: Constraint of the const		
(1) Image: Participant state of the s		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2) Image: Construction of the Public shareholding pattern of the Public shareholding		
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2) Image: Addition of the Addition of the Public shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions (Devestic) Image: Addition of the Addition o		
Institutions (Domestic) Institutions (Domestic) (a) Institutions (Domestic) 0.27 Image: Constitution of the constit andifference of the constitution of the const		
(a) Image: Marking the series of the se		
Sub-Total (B) (1) Image: Constitution of the second se		
(1) Image: Constitution of the second se	0	0
(d) Image: Marking State Graph and State Graph	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2) Image: Constraint of the c		- <u>_</u>
(2) (2) (3) (4) (5) (7) (7) (9)	0	0
(4) Non-institutions (g) Image: Colspan="6">21.86 Image: Colspan="6">8007825 0	0	0
(g) 21.86 8007825 0		
		
(b) 0.8 1 202126 10	0	0
	0	0
(i) 0.68 250595 0	0	0
(1) 0.49 178020 0	0	0
(m) 1.18 431724 0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4) 25.01 9161300 0	0	0
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	0	0
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder		
Total (A+B+C2) 100 36630701		
Total (A+B+C) 100 36630701		

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

	•						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kamalkumar Rajendra Aggarwal	Navdeep Naresh Goyal	Naresh Vijaykumar Goyal	Rajveer Kamal Aggarwal	Shubharangana Nareshkumar Goyal	Minal Kamal Aggarwal	Parul Utssav Gupta
PAN (II)	ABMPA5842R	AQPPG5045C	ACKPG9040N	BJLPA9094N	ALSPG9860D	ABOPA4228R	AKIPG2366E
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	10187080	8608166	3035826	2532800	1978888	930000	5000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10187080	8608166	3035826	2532800	1978888	930000	5000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.81	23.5	8.29	6.91	5.4	2.54	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	10187080	8608166	3035826	2532800	1978888	930000	5000
Class eg:y							
Total	10187080	8608166	3035826	2532800	1978888	930000	5000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.81	23.5	8.29	6.91	5.4	2.54	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.81	23.5	8.29	6.91	5.4	2.54	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	ncumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10187080	8608166	3035826	2532800	1978888	930000	5000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Γ

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27277760
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27277760
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	27277760
Class eg:y	
Total	27277760
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27277760
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back						
PAN (II)				Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	16	1429	2	1447						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40974	389749	1001	431724						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40974	389749	1001	431724						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	1.06	0	1.17						
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	40974	389749	1001	431724						
Class eg:y										
Total	40974	389749	1001	431724						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	1.06	0	1.17						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	1.06	0	1.17						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I	Γ							
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40974	389749	1001	431724						

10/17/24, 11:14 AM

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0